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Education & Cosmetology - Team

 Phone: (671) 735?0110 Ext. 0266

Education / Early Childhood Education
Postrozny, Marsha M.    
Professor    
marsha.postrozny@guamcc.edu [1]

Education    
Ellen, Deborah   
Assistant Professor    
deborah.ellen@guamcc.edu [2]

Education    
Rosario, Kirsten L.    
Assistant Instructor    
6717350267    
kirsten.rosario@guamcc.edu [3]

Cosmetology    
Taman, Francine N.    
Instructor    
francine.taman@guamcc.edu [4]

Cosmetology  
Baker, Janice T.    
Instructor    
janice.baker@guamcc.edu [5]
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Education / Early Childhood Education
Lauilefue, Eleanor H.   
Adjunct Level III    
eleanor.lauilefue@guamcc.edu [6]

Education / Early Childhood Education
Palomo, Melissa L.    
Instructor    
melissa.palomo@guamcc.edu [7]
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